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CSIR (IRB) CSID (ID) CSIA (IAD) CSRP (RPD) CSRA (RAD)  
Course start dates Monday, April 29, 2024
Tutorial dates Tuesday, May 7, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, April 29, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, May 6, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, June 11, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, May 27, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, July 2, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, August 6, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, September 10, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, May 27, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, June 3, 2024 (AM) Monday, July 8, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, August 13, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, September 17, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024
Tutorial dates Tuesday, May 21, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, June 25, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, July 30, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, June 10, 2024 (AM) Monday, July 15, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, August 20, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, September 24, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, June 17, 2024 (PM) Monday, July 22, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, August 27, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, June 24, 2024 (AM) Monday, July 29, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, September 3, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, October 8, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024
Tutorial dates Tuesday, July 2, 2024 (AM) Monday, August 5, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, September 10, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, October 15, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, July 8, 2024 (AM) Monday, August 12, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, September 17, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, October 22, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, July 15, 2024 (AM) Monday, August 19, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, September 24, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, October 29, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, August 5, 2024 (AM) Monday, September 9, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, October 15, 2024 (AM) Monday, November 18, 2024 (AM)
Course start dates Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, August 12, 2024 (AM) Monday, September 16, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, October 22, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, November 26, 2024 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, July 22, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, August 27, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 (AM)
Course start dates Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024
Tutorial dates Monday, August 26, 2024 (PM) Wednesday, October 2, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

Tutorial dates Tuesday, September 3, 2024 (AM) Monday, October 7, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, November 12, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, December 17, 2024 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 

Tutorial dates Monday, September 23, 2024 (PM) Monday, October 28, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, December 3, 2024 (PM) Wednesday, January 15, 2025 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, September 23, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 

Tutorial dates Wednesday, October 2, 2024 (PM) Monday, November 4, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, December 10, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, January 14, 2025 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025

Tutorial dates Wednesday, October 16, 2024 (PM) Monday, November 18, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, December 17, 2024 (AM) Tuesday, January 21, 2025 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025
Tutorial dates Monday, November 4, 2024 (AM) Monday, December 9, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, January 14, 2025 (AM) Tuesday, February 18, 2025 (PM)
Course start dates Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025

Tutorial dates

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 (AM) Monday, December 16, 2024 (PM) Tuesday, January 21, 2025 (AM) Tuesday, February 25, 2025 (PM)

Group 90

Group 89

Monday, August 26, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024

Group 80

Group 88 (Fr)

Group 87

Monday, May 27, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024

Friday, November 1, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024Group 82 (Fr)

Group 95 (Fr) Friday, February 28, 2025

Group 96 Friday, March 14, 2025Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Group 94 Friday, February 21, 2025

Group no.
Specialization Program Education Pathway - Course and Live Tutorial Dates 

Group End Dates

Friday, October 11, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024

Friday, July 5, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024Group 76

Group 79

Group 78

Group 77

Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

Group 93 Friday, February 7, 2025

Group 86

Group 85

Group 84

Group 83

Friday, October 18, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024

Friday, December 20, 2024

Friday, December 13, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024

Friday, November 15, 2024

Group 91 Friday, January 10, 2025

Group 92 Friday, February 7, 2025

Friday, November 29, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024

Group 81



Course start dates Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025

Tutorial dates Monday, December 9, 2024 (AM) Monday, January 13, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, February 18, 2025 (AM) Tuesday, March 25, 2025 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025

Tutorial dates Monday, December 16, 2024 (AM) Monday, January 20, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, February 25, 2025 (AM) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025
Tutorial dates Monday, January 13, 2025 (AM) Monday, February 17, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, March 25, 2025 (AM) Tuesday, April 29, 2025  (PM)
Course start dates Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025

Tutorial dates Monday, February 3, 2025 (PM) Monday, March 10, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, April 15, 2025 (AM) Tuesday, May 20, 2025 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

Tutorial dates Monday, February 10, 2025 (AM) Monday, March 17, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, April 22, 2025 (AM) Tuesday, May 27, 2025 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025

Tutorial dates Monday, February 10, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, March 18, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, April 22, 2025 (PM)

Course start dates Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025

Tutorial dates Monday, March 31, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, May 6, 2025 (PM) Tuesday, June 10, 2025 (PM)

NOTES:

Tutorial Times:   AM sessions are 9 AM to 12 PM ET 
PM sessions are 1 PM to 4 PM ET

Partial Groups:  Groups 76, 77, 80, 89, 90, 102 & 103 are partial Groups and do not offer all 5 courses of the Specialization Program Education Pathway.

Group Capacity: There is a maximum capacity of 30 licensees per Group.

Group 103 Friday, July 4, 2025

Group 101 Friday, June 27, 2025

Group 97 Thursday, April 17, 2025

Group 98 Friday, April 25, 2025

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Monday, November 18, 2024

Group 102 Friday, May 16, 2025

Monday, January 13, 2025

Group 99 (Fr) Friday, May 23. 2025

Group 100 Friday, June 13, 2025

Monday, December 16, 2024

Monday, January 6, 2025


